Privacy Policy

Introduction

JW Parker Inc. is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information in compliance with the The Campaign Registry (TCR) and other applicable privacy laws.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

Personal Information: Name, address, phone number, email address, and other information you provide during client intake.

Financial Information: Payment details and transaction history.

How We Use Your Information

We use the collected information for the following purposes:

- To provide and manage our legal services.
- To process transactions and send you related information, including purchase confirmations and invoices.
- To communicate with you, including responding to your comments, questions, and requests.

Sharing Your Information

We will never share, trade, or otherwise sell your personal information such as Phone numbers and SMS consent to third parties or affiliates under any circumstances. The phone numbers collected for SMS consent will not be shared with third parties of affiliates for marketing purposes.

SMS Consent and Terms & Conditions

If you have consented to receive text messages from JW Parker Inc., you may receive texts about your legal matter status or other legal-related updates. Message rates may apply and messaging frequency may vary. You may opt out at any time by texting, STOP. For additional assistance, text "HELP" or visit our [Privacy Policy URL] and [Terms of Service URL].

Data Security

We implement reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no internet transmission or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Access and request a copy of your personal information.
- Request correction or deletion of your personal information.
- Object to the processing of your personal information.
- Withdraw your consent to our processing of your personal information at any time.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to collect information about your interactions with our website. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website and updating the "Last Updated" date.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

JW Parker Inc. 17460 I-35 N, Schertz, TX 78154 [Business Email] [Business Phone Number]